20111014008448 20111014008478 20111013008495 20111013008615 20111014008668 

20111014008709 20111014008736 20111011008848 20111011009049 20111014009151 

20111014009167 20111011009219 20111012009441 20111011009473 20111014009582 

20111011009750 TOTAL = 136 (ONE HUNDRED THIRTY SIX) 

This is also being published in the official website of Railway Recruitment Board, Guwahati 
http://rrbguwahati.gov.in.  

The candidates will be advised by Chief Personnel Officer, N.F. Railway individually regarding further course of 

action.